Country Date

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Name of Organisation

Federacja Stowarzyszen
"Amazonki"

Fundacja "Per Humanus"

Fundacja "Wygrajmy
Zdrowie"

Fundacja OnkoCafe -
Razem Lepiej

Fundacja Polska Koalicja
Pacjentéw
Onkologicznych

Fundacja Transplantacja
LIVERstrong

Polskie Towarzystwo
Sportu Po Transplantacji

Nature of
Organisation

Support for oncology
patients

Support for oncology
and AML patients

Support for oncology
patients

Support for oncology
and hematology
patients

Support for oncology
patients

Support for
transplantology
patients

Support for
transplantology
patients

Reason for Support

Support for the "Health Education Forum"

Educational workshops for patients with AML

Support for a systemic project regarding the design of optimal
patient pathways in bladder cancer

Support for the social campaign "ProstaTa historia"

Support for the educational campaign "Let's Experience It
Again" and "Voice of the Oncology Patient"

Support for an educational and informational project
implemented during workshops in schools and during sports
and cultural events

Educational project - support for athletes after organ
transplantation

Monetary
Currency

Support

10000 PLN
20000 PLN
25000 PLN
35000 PLN
35000 PLN
20000 PLN
25000 PLN



Country Date

Poland

Poland

Poland

2024

2024

2024

Name of Organisation

Stowarzyszenie Mezczyzn
z Chorobami Prostaty -
Gladiator

Stowarzyszenie Moje
Nerki

Stowarzyszenie na rzecz
walki z chorobami
nowotworowymi - Sanitas

Nature of
Organisation

Support for prostate
cancer patients

Support for patients
with Chronic Kidney
Disease (CKD)

Support for oncology
patients

Reason for Support

Support for two editions of a magazine for patients

Support for educational activities: production of materials for
patients, a series of webinars

Support for organizing the patient conference "The Voice of
Patients"

Monetary
Currency
Support
50000 PLN
34000 PLN
10000 PLN



