Country	Date	Name of Organisation	Nature of Organisation	Reason for Support	Monetary Support	Currency
Poland	2024	Federacja Stowarzyszeń "Amazonki"	Support for oncology patients	Support for the "Health Education Forum"	10000	PLN
Poland	2024	Fundacja "Per Humanus"	Support for oncology and AML patients	Educational workshops for patients with AML	20000	PLN
Poland	2024	Fundacja "Wygrajmy Zdrowie"	Support for oncology patients	Support for a systemic project regarding the design of optimal patient pathways in bladder cancer	25000	PLN
Poland	2024	Fundacja OnkoCafe - Razem Lepiej	Support for oncology and hematology patients	Support for the social campaign "ProstaTa historia"	35000	PLN
Poland	2024	Fundacja Polska Koalicja Pacjentów Onkologicznych	Support for oncology patients	Support for the educational campaign "Let's Experience It Again" and "Voice of the Oncology Patient"	35000	PLN
Poland	2024	Fundacja Transplantacja LIVERstrong	Support for transplantology patients	Support for an educational and informational project implemented during workshops in schools and during sports and cultural events	20000	PLN
Poland	2024	Polskie Towarzystwo Sportu Po Transplantacji	Support for transplantology patients	Educational project - support for athletes after organ transplantation	25000	PLN

Country	Date	Name of Organisation	Nature of Organisation	Reason for Support	Monetary Support	Currency
Poland	2024	Stowarzyszenie Mężczyzn z Chorobami Prostaty - Gladiator	Support for prostate cancer patients	Support for two editions of a magazine for patients	50000	PLN
Poland	2024	Stowarzyszenie Moje Nerki	Support for patients with Chronic Kidney Disease (CKD)	Support for educational activities: production of materials for patients, a series of webinars	34000	PLN
Poland	2024	Stowarzyszenie na rzecz walki z chorobami nowotworowymi - Sanitas	Support for oncology patients	Support for organizing the patient conference "The Voice of Patients"	10000	PLN